Monitorler

Uriin

24,5 GIGABYTE G25F2 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD
MONITOR

27" GIGABYTE GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

27" GIGABYTE M27UP 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

31.5" GIGABYTE M32UP 1MS 160HZ 4K UHD HDMI
MONITOR

31.5 GIGABYTE MO032U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING
MONITOR

27" GIGABYTE MO027U2 240HZ 0.03MS 4K UHD HDMI
MONITOR

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

152,25

157,50

383,25

523,95

834,75

1.216,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb



