

## Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	24,5 GIGABYTE G25F2 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD MONITOR	Gigabyte	10+	152,25 USD
	27" GIGABYTE GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR	Gigabyte	10+	157,50 USD
	27" GIGABYTE M27UP 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR	Gigabyte	10+	383,25 USD
	31.5" GIGABYTE M32UP 1MS 160HZ 4K UHD HDMI MONITOR	Gigabyte	10+	523,95 USD
	31.5 GIGABYTE M032U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING MONITOR	Gigabyte	5+	834,75 USD
	27" GIGABYTE M027U2 240HZ 0.03MS 4K UHD HDMI MONITOR	Gigabyte	5+	1.216,95 USD